ATITALAQUIA
Primer apellido
FACIO
BANDA
ROJO

REYES
ABRAHAM
MEDRANO
ORTA
MORENO
ORTEGA
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
RAMIREZ
NERIA
VALDEZ
ROSALES
RUIZ
MONROY
VELAZQUEZ
LOPEZ
VINALAY
ROJAS
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
CHICO
ALPIZAR
SANTIAGO

Segundo apellido
CARDENAS
CASTILLO
CORONA
CORTES
CRUZ

CRUZ

DE JESUS
DOMINGUEZ
FLORES
FUENTES
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
LOPEZ
MANES
MARQUEZ
MONTIEL
NIETO
OBREGON
ORTEGA
PACHECO
PENA

PENA
PEREZ
REYES
RODRIGUEZ

Nombre

HERMAN

JOSAFAT

RUBEN

LIZBETH IVON
ARAM ALONSO
EMANUEL

CANDY MAYTE

JOSE ARMANDO
JULIO KARIN

MARIO ALBERTO
JESUS

MIGUEL ALEJANDRO
JOSE EDUARDO
JOSE GAMALIEL
MARCO ANTONIO
LUIS ANGEL

YESICA GUADALUPE
AYAIR MARTIN
ULBER FRANCISCO BUENAVENTURA
ALBERTO

JORGE

ISRAEL REFUGIO
YURIDIAN
GIOVANNI CESAR
WENDY MONTSERRAT
SAMUEL

Matricula

153300074-9
153300059-0
120310500-0
133300057-6
153300004-6
153300042-6
153300024-4
120310505-9
143300013-8
143300034-4
153300051-7
153300075-6
153300035-0
153300052-5
153300007-9
153300046-7
153300073-1
143300038-5
120310484-7
143300030-2
143300044-3
153300008-7
153300030-1
153300068-1
143300005-4
153300057-4

Dom Colonia
Dendho

Dendho

Acayutlan
Atitalaquia
Atitalaquia

Vito

Praderas del Potrero
Monte Alegre
Zacamulpa
Atotonilco de Tula

El Progreso

Dendho

Cardonal

Bomintzha de las Flores
Apaxco de Ocampo
Tlaxcoapan Centro
Bomintzha de las Flores
Apaxco de Ocampo
Atitalaquia
Zacamulpa
Atitalaquia

Cardonal

El Cardonal

Tlamaco

Tlamaco

Conejos

Calle

NICOLAS BRAVO NUM 261

PRIVADA 3A DE TOLLAN #1 MZA A, EL DENDHO, ATITALAQ
MOCTEZUMA NO. 3

GRAL. PEDRO MARIA ANAYA NO. 45

TUXPAN NO. 3

AV. INDUSTRIAL CDA. 3

VIALIDAD EBANO 162

ESPERANZA # 243

CALLE 5 DE MAYO S/N

CERRO DEL PARAISO 2DA. SECCION EXT. 11

CERRADA DEL DEPORTE S/N, PROGRESO DE ATOTONILCO, A
24 DE FEBRERO

MATAMOROS S/N

LIBRAMIENTO INDEPENDENCIA S/N, BOMINTZHA, TULA DE
AV. HIDALGO S/N

CERRADA PINO SUAREZ S/N , TLAXCOAPAN

CERRADA LA ESPERANZA S/N.

CDA. IGNACIO ALTAMIRANO S/N

CALLE VENUSTIANO CARRANZA S-N

CONOCIDO

CDA. LAZARO CARDENAS S/N

LAZARO CARDENAS S/N

PRIV. AV DEL TRABAJO NO 3, TLAMACO ATITALAQUIA

PINO SUAREZ 18

AV FRANCISCO | MADERO 2A SECCION CONEJOS, ATOTONIL

Dom CP Periodo Escolar Activo

42970
42970
42760
42970
42970
42981
42995
42846
42984
42980
42980
42970
42970
42832
55660
42950
42832
55660
42970
42984
42970
42970
42970
42970
42970
42990

11516
11516
11516
11516
11516
11516
11516
11516
11516
11516
11516
11516
11516
11516
11516
11516
11516
11516
11516
11516
11516
11516
11516
11516
11516
11516




